Zemlianko Denys Hennadiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "Dobryanske Forestry", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.82
Expand

risks

1. the declared expenditures is 328 250,00 UAH, that constitutes
84,73% of overall income of declarant (387 397,00 UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9311
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9311

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zemlianko Hennadii Viktorovych

Zemlianko Tetiana Mykolaivna

Dep>xaBHe nianprnemcTeo obpsAHCbKe
NicoBe rocnogapcTBO , FOJIOBHUN
€KOHOMICT

Zemlianko Tymofii Denysovych

Kravchenko Olesia Pavlivha

N

father

mother

son

wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54354
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54368
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54368
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54368
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54368
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54356

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO 16 349,58
HNobpsHcbKe nicose

rocnogapcTeo, genyTaT

HNobpsHcekoi OTI (candidate)

llep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO 16 349,58
HNobpsiHCbKe nicoBe

rocnogapcTeo, genyTtaT

HNobpsHcbkoi OTI, roN0BHUIA

nicHNn4YMN

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpPUEMCTBO 18 357,72
HNobpsHcbKe nicose

rocnoaapcTBO, FOJIOBHUN

nicHNn4MN

[lep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO 18 357,72
HNobpsHcbKe nicose

rocrnogapcTBo, aenyTaT

HNobpsaHcokoi OTT (candidate)

Hdep>xaBHe MianpueEMCTBO 15 427,96
HobpsHCbKe nicose

rocrnoaapcTBO, FOJIOBHUN

nicHN4NN

Hep>xaBHe NigNpPUEMCTBO 9 386,85
HNobpsHcbKke nicose

rocnogapcTBoO, FOJIOBHUNA

NiCHMYUI

651,48

651,48

10
234,97


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0991ad48-4474-4ba6-a123-1ad819c320c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad11659-ebe6-44bc-8ba4-fece0725e90b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7347641f-e5f0-4960-831d-86fd34103c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a73ba8f2-d3de-4881-8125-2bed8aacd4f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c02d20e8-8ecb-46fa-9c69-10e9e607d528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_546365a0-d474-4d8c-97a3-75ab8c367df2

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

34
000,00

200
000,00

34
000,00

200
000,00

500,00

2
500,00
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2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_546365a0-d474-4d8c-97a3-75ab8c367df2
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 29,36

2018 29,36

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0991ad48-4474-4ba6-a123-1ad819c320c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad11659-ebe6-44bc-8ba4-fece0725e90b
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_546365a0-d474-4d8c-97a3-75ab8c367df2

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

1500.0 sgq. m (1)

50.5s9. m
(1)

50.5s9. m
(1)

50.4 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0991ad48-4474-4ba6-a123-1ad819c320c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad11659-ebe6-44bc-8ba4-fece0725e90b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7347641f-e5f0-4960-831d-86fd34103c60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a73ba8f2-d3de-4881-8125-2bed8aacd4f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c02d20e8-8ecb-46fa-9c69-10e9e607d528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_546365a0-d474-4d8c-97a3-75ab8c367df2

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Renault Megane 2013

2019 * Renault Megane 2013

2018 * Renault Megane 2013

2018 * Renault Megane 2013

2017 * Renault Megane 2013

2016 « BMW 540 1994

all
CAREER:
March 18, 2021 — SE "Dobryanske Forestry", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0991ad48-4474-4ba6-a123-1ad819c320c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ad11659-ebe6-44bc-8ba4-fece0725e90b
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c02d20e8-8ecb-46fa-9c69-10e9e607d528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_546365a0-d474-4d8c-97a3-75ab8c367df2
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9311

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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